GRVIER STz, REPORT NO. PN-2-250806-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/06/2025 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000275780 License To LPD KHTM- 28988 Main 13 LUFKIN, TX EDGE SPECTRUM, 08/04/2025 Granted
Cover LD INC.
Amendment
From: To:
0000275079 Minor FX K204GX 27121 Main 88.7 SHELBY, MT HI-LINE RADIO 08/04/2025 Granted
Modification FELLOWSHIP, INC.
From: To:
0000270168 Modification FM KLSN 31495 Main 106.5 DISHMAN, WA  K-LOVE, Inc. 08/04/2025 Granted
of License
From: To:
0000276012 Modification FM WKCN 54670 Main 99.3 FORT MOORE PMB 08/04/2025 Dismissed
of License , GA BROADCASTING, LLC
From: To:
0000271270 Assignment FX W288EE 202750 105.5 WEST DiPonti 08/04/2025 Granted
of WARWICK, RI Communications, LLC
Authorization
From: DiPonti Communications, LLC To: Turn Up Your Radio, LLC
0000275915 Modification FM KSUR 768419 Main 90.1 BIG SUR, CA Common Frequency, 08/04/2025 Granted
of License Inc.
From: To:
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0000271268 Assignment AM WBLQ 71722 Main 1230.0 WESTERLY, Thomas DiPaola 08/04/2025  Granted
of RI
Authorization
From: Thomas DiPaola To: Turn Up Your Radio, LLC

0000274676 Direct AM KYSP 59049 Main 1340.0 WENATCHEE  Townsquare License, 08/04/2025 Granted
Measurement , WA LLC
of Power
From: To:

0000274844 Call Sign FM WPPY 62368 Main 92.7 STARVIEW, K-LOVE, Inc. 08/04/2025 Granted
Request PA
(Transfer

/Assignment)

From: To:

0000276056 Transfer of FM KSTY 35551 Main 104.5 CANON CITY, Frontier Frequencies 08/04/2025 Dismissed
Control CcO LLC
From: Frontier Frequencies LLC To: Frontier Frequencies LLC

Comment #1 Dismissed per applicant's request.

0000270179 Assignment AM WACE 9194 Main 730.0 CHICOPEE, Holy Family 08/04/2025 Dismissed
of MA Communications
Authorization
From: Holy Family Communications To: Journey for Life Media, Inc.
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0000270166

0000271269

0000275611

0000275776

0000271271

0000271894
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PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign
Modification FM KAKP
of License

From:

Assignment AM WWRI
of
Authorization

From: DiPonti Communications, LLC
Modification FM WKVR
of License

From:

License To LPD K36QA-D
Cover

From:
Assignment FX W276DF

of
Authorization

From: DiPonti Communications, LLC
Assignment FM WSTK

of
Authorization

From: Media East, LLC

Facility ID

71636

15959

61230

183018

26347

85793

Station Type Channel/Freq.
Main 101.3

To:

Main 1450.0

To: Turn Up Your Radio, LLC

Main 102.5
To:

36
To:
Main 103.1

To: Turn Up Your Radio, LLC

Main 104.5

To: Pathway Christian Academy, Inc.

City, State

PASCO, WA

WEST
WARWICK, RI

BALTIMORE,

OH

LUFKIN, TX

WESTERLY,
RI

AURORA, NC

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

K-LOVE, Inc.

DiPonti
Communications, LLC

Educational Media
Foundation

EDGE SPECTRUM,
INC.

DiPonti
Communications, LLC

Media East, LLC

Status Date

08/04/2025

08/04/2025

08/04/2025

08/04/2025

08/04/2025

08/04/2025

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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0000273715

0000270172

0000270182

0000275980

REPORT NO. PN-2-250806-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 08/06/2025
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ACTIONS

Purpose

Modification
of License
Amendment

From:
Modification
of License
From:

Assignment
of

Authorization

Service

FM

FM

AM

Call Sign

WPPY

KBMI

WNEB

From: Holy Family Communications

License To
Cover

From:

FL

KBPM-
LP

Facility ID

62368

3042

249

194457

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To: Journey for Life Media, Inc.

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

92.7

103.9

1230.0

92.9

City, State

STARVIEW,
PA

BUTTE, MT

WORCESTER
, MA

MESQUITE,
TX

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

K-LOVE, Inc.

K-LOVE, Inc.

Holy Family
Communications

MESQUITE AFRICAN
AMERICAN
COMMUNITY

Status Date

08/04/2025

08/04/2025

08/04/2025

08/04/2025

Status

Granted

Granted

Dismissed

Granted

Page 4 of 4



	PUBLIC NOTICE

