

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000275780	License To Cover Amendment	LPD	KHTM- LD	28988	Main	13	LUFKIN, TX	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/04/2025	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000275079	Minor Modification	FX	K204GX	27121	Main	88.7	SHELBY, MT	HI-LINE RADIO FELLOWSHIP, INC.	08/04/2025	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000270168	Modification of License	FM	KLSN	31495	Main	106.5	DISHMAN, WA	K-LOVE, Inc.	08/04/2025	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000276012	Modification of License	FM	WKCN	54670	Main	99.3	FORT MOORE , GA	PMB BROADCASTING, LLC	08/04/2025	Dismissed
	From:				То:					
0000271270	Assignment of Authorization	FX	W288EE	202750		105.5	WEST WARWICK, RI	DiPonti Communications, LLC	08/04/2025	Granted
	From: DiPonti (Communica	tions, LLC		To: Turn Up Your Radio, LLC					
0000275915	Modification of License	FM	KSUR	768419	Main	90.1	BIG SUR, CA	Common Frequency, Inc.	08/04/2025	Granted
	From:				То:					



File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000271268	Assignment of Authorization	AM	WBLQ	71722	Main	1230.0	WESTERLY, RI	Thomas DiPaola	08/04/2025	Granted
	From: Thomas	DiPaola			To: Turn Up Yo	our Radio, LLC				
0000274676	Direct Measurement of Power	AM	KYSP	59049	Main	1340.0	WENATCHEE , WA	Townsquare License, LLC	08/04/2025	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000274844	Call Sign Request (Transfer /Assignment)	FM	WPPY	62368	Main	92.7	STARVIEW, PA	K-LOVE, Inc.	08/04/2025	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000276056	Transfer of Control	FM	KSTY	35551	Main	104.5	CANON CITY,	Frontier Frequencies LLC	08/04/2025	Dismissed
	From: Frontier	Frequencie	s LLC		To: Frontier Frontier	equencies LLC				
	Comment #1 D	ismissed pe	er applicant's	request.						
0000270179	Assignment of Authorization	AM	WACE	9194	Main	730.0	CHICOPEE, MA	Holy Family Communications	08/04/2025	Dismissed
	From: Holy Far	mily Commu	unications		To: Journey for	r Life Media, Inc.				

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000270166	Modification of License	FM	KAKP	71636	Main	101.3	PASCO, WA	K-LOVE, Inc.	08/04/2025	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000271269	Assignment of Authorization	AM	WWRI	15959	Main	1450.0	WEST WARWICK, RI	DiPonti Communications, LLC	08/04/2025	Granted
	From: DiPonti	Communica	ations, LLC		To: Turn Up Yo	our Radio, LLC				
0000275611	Modification of License	FM	WKVR	61230	Main	102.5	BALTIMORE, OH	Educational Media Foundation	08/04/2025	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000275776	License To Cover	LPD	K36QA-D	183018		36	LUFKIN, TX	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	08/04/2025	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000271271	Assignment of Authorization	FX	W276DF	26347	Main	103.1	WESTERLY, RI	DiPonti Communications, LLC	08/04/2025	Granted
	From: DiPonti	Communica	tions, LLC		To: Turn Up Yo	our Radio, LLC				
0000271894	Assignment of Authorization	FM	WSTK	85793	Main	104.5	AURORA, NC	Media East, LLC	08/04/2025	Granted
	From: Media E	ast, LLC			To: Pathway C	Christian Academy, Inc				

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000273715	Modification of License Amendment	FM	WPPY	62368	Main	92.7	STARVIEW, PA	K-LOVE, Inc.	08/04/2025	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000270172	Modification of License	FM	KBMI	3042	Main	103.9	BUTTE, MT	K-LOVE, Inc.	08/04/2025	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000270182	Assignment of Authorization	AM	WNEB	249	Main	1230.0	WORCESTER , MA	Holy Family Communications	08/04/2025	Dismissed
	From: Holy Far	mily Commu	unications		To: Journey fo	r Life Media, Inc.				
0000275980	License To Cover	FL	KBPM- LP	194457	Main	92.9	MESQUITE, TX	MESQUITE AFRICAN AMERICAN COMMUNITY	08/04/2025	Granted
	From:				То:					